
 

 
ADRIAN PICKERING  
STUNT ACTOR  
GYMNASTICS  PRECISION DRIVER 
 

PROFILE 
 
Since 1986, at the age of 3 years, Adrian started what was to be a 
long and successful gymnastics career.  Competing nationally for 
the first time at the age of 11 and Internationally from the age of 19, 
his dedication and commitment took him around Australia and the 
world.  Coming to the end of his career in 2009, Adrian wanted to 
continue to utilise his body control skills and experience another way, 
therefore exploring the world of stunts. 
 
Adrian also has a competitive background in cricket and Australian 
Rules Football, adding to his athleticism and enthusiasm in physical 
activity. 
 
Since his grading in 2012, Adrian has taken up boxing, stunt driver 
training, superbike school and is continuously working on all 
techniques used in stunts to become the best he can be.  With his 
open mind, array of skills and willingness to work hard, Adrian is a 
very valuable asset on set. 
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AUSTRALIAN STUNT MANAGEMENT 
Agent | Louise Brown 

P: + 613 9682 9299 
M: +61 (0)425 713 246 

F: +613 9682 9455 
E: info@australianstuntmanagement.com.au 

W: www.australianstuntmanagement.com.au  

 
LICENCES/INTERESTS MEASUREMENTS SKILLS 
Car 
Motorbike 
Boat Licence & 
PWC 
Advanced Open 
Water Scuba 
Dogging 
Basic Rigging 
 

Gymnastics 
Wake Boarding 
Snow Boarding 
Jet Ski 
Towing Skiers 
High Falls 
Tramp & Mini Tramp 
Stunt Fights 
Boxing Fencing 
Taekwondo MMA 

HEIGHT 
CHEST 
WAIST 
HIPS 
HEAD 
NECK 
I/LEG 
O/LEG 
SHOE 

5'8'' 
40.5'' 
32'' 
33'' 
22'' 
16'' 
32.75'' 
38'' 
9 

172 cm 
103 cm 
81 cm 
84 cm 
56 cm 
40 cm 
83 cm 
96 cm 

SP | STUNT PERFORMER 
SA | STUNT ASSISTANT 
PD | PRECISION DRIVER 
SD | STUNT DRIVER 
MBR|MOTORBIKE RIDER 
R | RIGGER 
M | MASCOT 
 

 

FILM CREDITS | STUNTS  
 
 
• Pirates Of The Caribbean – Dead  
 Men Tell No Tales 2015 Feature Film SP/A 
• Ali’s Wedding 2015 Feature Film SD/A 
• The Dressmaker 2014 Feature Film (US) SP 
• The Secret River  2014 Telemovies SP 
• Blinder 2012 Feature  SP  
 
 
TELEVISION CREDITS | STUNTS 
 
• Jack Irish Series 2 2018  TV Series SD 
• Wentworth S6 2017 TV Series SP/A 
• Romper Stomper 2017 TV Mini Series SP/A 
• Picnic At Hanging Rock 2017 TV Mini Series SP/A 
• Glitch 2017 TV Series SP/A 
• Ronnie Chieng Int. Student 2017 TV Series SP/A 
• The Leftovers 2016 TV Series (US) SP/A 
• Offspring S6 2016 TV Series SP/A 
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TELEVISION CREDITS | STUNTS (CONT.) 
 
• Hunters 2015 TV Series (US) SP/A 
• Tomorrow When The War Began 2015 TV Series SP/A 
• Gallipoli 2014 TV Mini Series SP 
• Dr Blake Mysteries 2014 TV Series SP 
• Underbelly:  Fat Tony & Co 2013 TV Series SP 
• Worst Year Of My Life 2013 TV Series SA 
• Underbelly:  Squizzy 2012 TV Series  SP   
• Prank Patrol 2011 TV Series SP  

 
 
TVC CREDITS | STUNTS 
      
• Woolmark Short Film/TVC 2018 Collider Films SD 
• Victoria’s Big Build 2017  Exit Films MBR 
• Holden “Equinox” 2017 The Monkeys SP 
• TAC Drive Smart Campaign 2017 Brave Films PD 
• Toyota Legendary Moment 2016 The Pound R 
• William Hill 2016 The Pound R 
• Cadbury Activiation 2015 Airbag SP/A 

 
 
MISCELLANEOUS CREDITS | STUNTS/OTHER 
 
• AFL – Captain Carlton Carlton FC Live Performance  M 
• AFL – Trevor Saint St Kilda FC Live Performance  M 
• AFL – Woofer West. Bulldogs FC Live Performance  M 
• AFL – Checker Melbourne FC Live Performance  M 
• NRL – Storm Man Melbourne Storm Live Performance  M 
• Netball – Foxy Melbourne Vixens Live Performance  M 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 QUALIFICATIONS 
Men's Artistic Gymnastics – 22 years ; State Rep 13 years; Aust Rep 3 years First Aid (Level 2) 

Victorian Gymnastics Champion 5 times Stunt Handgun Familiarisation Course 
                                                       DECA Stunt Driving Course  Level 3 California Superbike School Lvl 1,2 & 3 

  
 


