# **ADRIAN PICKERING**



STUNT ACTOR
GYMNASTICS PRECISION DRIVER

#### **PROFILE**

Since 1986, at the age of 3 years, Adrian started what was to be a long and successful gymnastics career. Competing nationally for the first time at the age of 11 and Internationally from the age of 19, his dedication and commitment took him around Australia and the world. Coming to the end of his career in 2009, Adrian wanted to continue to utilise his body control skills and experience another way, therefore exploring the world of stunts.

Adrian also has a competitive background in cricket and Australian Rules Football, adding to his athleticism and enthusiasm in physical activity.

Since his grading in 2012, Adrian has taken up boxing, stunt driver training, superbike school and is continuously working on all techniques used in stunts to become the best he can be. With his open mind, array of skills and willingness to work hard, Adrian is a very valuable asset on set.



MEAA # 3014128

#### AUSTRALIAN STUNT MANAGEMENT

AGENT | LOUISE BROWN
P: + 613 9682 9299
M: +61 (0)425 713 246
F: +613 9682 9455

E: info@australianstuntmanagement.com.au W: www.australianstuntmanagement.com.au

### FILM CREDITS | STUNTS

•	Pirates Of The Caribbean – Dead			
	Men Tell No Tales	2015	Feature Film	SP/A
•	Ali's Wedding	2015	Feature Film	SD/A
•	The Dressmaker	2014	Feature Film (US)	SP
•	The Secret River	2014	Telemovies	SP
•	Blinder	2012	Feature	SP

### **TELEVISION CREDITS | STUNTS**

•	Jack Irish Series 2	2018	TV Series	SD
•	Wentworth S6	2017	TV Series	SP/A
•	Romper Stomper	2017	TV Mini Series	SP/A
•	Picnic At Hanging Rock	2017	TV Mini Series	SP/A
•	Glitch	2017	TV Series	SP/A
•	Ronnie Chieng Int. Student	2017	TV Series	SP/A
•	The Leftovers	2016	TV Series (US)	SP/A
•	Offspring \$6	2016	TV Series	SP/A

LICENCES/INTERESTS		MEASUREMENTS			SKILLS
Car	Gymnastics	HEIGHT	5'8''	172 cm	SP   STUNT PERFORMER
Motorbike	Wake Boarding	CHEST	40.5"	103 cm	SA   STUNT ASSISTANT
Boat Licence &	Snow Boarding	WAIST	32"	81 cm	PD   PRECISION DRIVER
PWC	Jet Ski	HIPS	33"	84 cm	SD   STUNT DRIVER
Advanced Open	Towing Skiers	HEAD	22"	56 cm	MBR   MOTORBIKE RIDER
Water Scuba	High Falls	NECK	16"	40 cm	R   RIGGER
Dogging	Tramp & Mini Tramp	I/LEG	32.75"	83 cm	M   MASCOT
Basic Rigging	Stunt Fights	O/LEG	38"	96 cm	
	Boxing Fencing	SHOE	9		
	Taekwondo MMA				

# **ADRIAN PICKERING**



STUNT ACTOR
GYMNASTICS PRECISION DRIVER

# **TELEVISION CREDITS | STUNTS (CONT.)**

•	Hunters	2015	TV Series (US)	SP/A
•	Tomorrow When The War Began	2015	TV Series	SP/A
•	Gallipoli	2014	TV Mini Series	SP
•	Dr Blake Mysteries	2014	TV Series	SP
•	Underbelly: Fat Tony & Co	2013	TV Series	SP
•	Worst Year Of My Life	2013	TV Series	SA
•	Underbelly: Squizzy	2012	TV Series	SP
•	Prank Patrol	2011	TV Series	SP

# TVC CREDITS | STUNTS

•	Woolmark Short Film/TVC	2018	Collider Films	SD
•	Victoria's Big Build	2017	Exit Films	MBR
•	Holden "Equinox"	2017	The Monkeys	SP
•	TAC Drive Smart Campaign	2017	Brave Films	PD
•	Toyota Legendary Moment	2016	The Pound	R
•	William Hill	2016	The Pound	R
•	Cadbury Activiation	2015	Airbag	SP/A

# MISCELLANEOUS CREDITS | STUNTS/OTHER

•	AFL – Captain Carlton	Carlton FC	Live Performance	M
•	AFL – Trevor Saint	St Kilda FC	Live Performance	M
•	AFL – Woofer	West. Bulldogs FC	Live Performance	M
•	AFL – Checker	Melbourne FC	Live Performance	M
•	NRL – Storm Man	Melbourne Storm	Live Performance	M
•	Netball – Foxy	Melbourne Vixens	Live Performance	M

QUALIFICATIONS

Men's Artistic Gymnastics – 22 years ; State Rep 13 years; Aust Rep 3 years
Victorian Gymnastics Champion 5 times
DECA Stunt Driving Course Level 3

First Aid (Level 2) Stunt Handgun Familiarisation Course California Superbike School Lvl 1,2 & 3